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Wanessa Christiny Gomes Silva Leao 4130068304 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.00
Wanessa Góes De Oliveira Gonçalves 

Paulino 4130044624 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.40

Wangleison Barros Pimenta 4130009316 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.30
Washington Luiz Granjeiro Das Neves 

Junior 4130001595 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.50

Wátila Da Silva Ferreira 4130100412 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.50 7.60
Weder Lima Ribeiro 4130058502 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.10

Weiller Rodrigo Santos Aquino 4130093026 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.30
Welington Lopes Ferreira 4130048032 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.30

Wellen Patrícia Ferreira De Menezes 4130051457 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.00
Wellington Alves Da Cunha 4130071166 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.80

Wellington Brito Moura 4130047406 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 6.80
Wellington Carpegiane Lima De Souza 4130088613 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.10

Wellington Da Rocha Bernardes 4130083797 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 6.00
Wellington Da Silva Santos 4130112741 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.40 6.50
Wellington Lima Da Silva 4130140343 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.50

Wellington Lobato Gonçalves 4130024985 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.10
Wellington Raimundo Moraes Da Silva 4130055739 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.60
Wellington Ribeiro De Oliveira Almeida 4130062207 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.30

Wellington Soares Pereira Filho 4130111572 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 7.90
Wellison Carlos Carvalho De Oliveira 4130000913 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.10 6.30

Wellison Evangelista Brito 4130142663 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.30
Wellygton Sampaio Luz 4130025978 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.60

Wellyson Fernando Viana Da Silva 4130014686 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 8.10
Wellzemen César Dos Santos Cruz 4130131275 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 7.10

Welton De Sousa Batista 4130017192 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.90
Wemblei Bezerra Da Silva 4130043646 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.10

Wembollis Da Mota Coutinho Barros 4130007042 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.30
Wemenson Assunção Xavier Silva 4130033937 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 8.70

Wemerson Carvalho Sena 4130121838 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.60
Wendell Bruno Farias De Andrade 4130007464 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.60

Wendell Da Silva Souza 4130032311 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.50
Wendel Leriani De Oliveira 4130023295 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.30
Wendell Gonçalves Rocha 4130104328 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 8.90

Wendell Maia Moisés 4130074775 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.20 7.80
Wendell Rezende Penhiz 4130126687 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.80
Werbert Ribeiro Carvalho 4130010175 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.10

Weskley Bruno Siqueira De Abreu 4130094934 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.80

Wesley Allende Barbosa Nascimento 4130005808 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.20

Wesley De Carvalho Goncalves 4130115849 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.30
Wesley Fernandes De Sousa Lima 4130108614 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.60 7.20

Wesley Max Da Silva Nobrega 4130012247 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.00
Wesley Mendes Lima 4130107649 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.00

Wesley Oliveira Da Silva 4130053017 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.70
Wesley Santos Guedes 4130042360 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.40
Westerley Freitas Sousa 4130072223 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.00 6.00

Wevergton Alves De Castro 4130010791 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.20
Weverson Farias Lima 4130086249 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 1.40 2.00 0.20 6.80

Weveson Silva De Sousa 4130078630 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 8.80
Wheeler Souza Santos 4130004366 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.10 7.00

Wigner Santos De Carvalho 4130083151 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.50
Wilder Inthone Paiva De Carvalho 4130121316 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 7.50
Wilken Charles Coelho Da Silva 4130042025 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.10 6.40

Willa Almeida Nascimento De Albuquerque 4130143276 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.10 6.50
Willams Jonathan De Albuquerque Lira 4130050010 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 7.50

Willen Andrey Da Silva Costa 4130087542 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.10
William Bentes Nogueira 4130119496 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.20
William Clinton Machado 4130081339 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10

William Nunes Maia 4130110914 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.00
Williams Almeida Ferreira 4130078477 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.80

William Silva Do Nascimento 4130010545 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 6.30
Willian Alves Rangel Freitas 4130111527 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.70
Willie Castelo Santiago Reis 4130087596 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 6.10

Willyanne Florencio De Sousa 4130055823 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10
Wilquer Coelho Dos Santos 4130109022 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.10 6.90
Wilson De Amorim Gomes 4130014858 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.00

Wilson José Da Silva Monteiro 4130070902 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.80
Wilson Miranda Carvalho 4130012172 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 7.10


